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Home of Poker’'s BEST BRANDS:
77 :

The Next G.;'m.l.!aﬁan of Poker Chips
Serving Your Sourcing Needs! Import * Export * Wholesale* Drop Ship
5401 Baumhart Rd * Lorain, Ohio 44053 * 800-218-0104 * info@tmkgl.com * www.TrademarkCommerce.com * www.TrademarkPoker.com

"Copag's plastic playing cards of Brazil are commonly recognized as the Highest Quality and most
preferred card in the world of poker. Copag Cards were used in the World Series of Poker!"

COPAG BULK PRICING AND SHIPPING DISCOUNT GUIDE

. Buy Direct from Copag's Official U.S. Distributor! All Copag Inventory is warehoused in
BUY DIRECT:
EEaG=

Trademark Global's U.S. Fulfillment Center.
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Poker or Bridge Size * Jumbo or Regular Index * Cut Cards * Peek Style * Silver Designer Series & more!

Less Than 12 Sets

$10.85

$10.25

$12.50

$5.25

$10.34

12-35 Sets

$9.75

$9.00

$11.42

$4.88

$10.34

36-95 Sets

$9.45

$8.75

$11.08

$4.73

$10.34

96-239 Sets

$9.25

$8.60

$10.83

$4.63

$10.34

240+ Sets

Since 1908

Please Call for
Price Quote

Please Call for
Price Quote
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Price Quote

Please Call for
Price Quote

FREE SHIPPING:

Please Call for
Price Quote

Since 1908

Order 48 Sets or more and shipping is FREE! (continental us. only)

Combine styles to reach quantity of 48 sets!
Case Quantity = 12 Sets

NEW: Ask Us About Our New Game Room Furniture Line-All Manufactured in Trademark Global's Ohio Facility!

View Entire Line at www.ADGsource.com
(ADG Source is a subsidiary company of Trademark Global Inc. All Products are Manufactured & Shipped from Trademark Global's Ohio Facility)
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