

Serving Your Sourcing Needs! Import \* Export \* Wholesale \* Drop Ship

5401 Baumhart Rd \* Lorain, Ohio 44053 \* 800-218-0104 \* info@tmkgl.com \* www.TrademarkCommerce.com \* www.TrademarkPoker.com

"Copag's plastic playing cards of Brazil are commonly recognized as the Highest Quality and most preferred card in the world of poker. Copag Cards were used in the World Series of Poker!"

## COPAG BULK PRICING AND SHIPPING DISCOUNT GUIDE

**BUY DIRECT:** 

Buy Direct from Copag's Official U.S. Distributor! All Copag Inventory is warehoused in Trademark Global's U.S. Fulfillment Center.















Poker or Bridge Size \* Jumbo or Regular Index \* Cut Cards \* Peek Style \* Silver Designer Series & more!

Quantity	Poker Size (2.5" × 3.5")	<b>Bridge Size</b> (2.25" x 3.5")	<b>EPOC</b> (Bridge Size Only)	Single Deck (Poker or Bridge Size)	<b>ESPN</b> (Poker Size Only)
Less Than 12 Sets	\$10.85	\$10.25	\$12.50	\$5.25	\$10.34
12-35 Sets	\$9.75	\$9.00	\$11.42	\$4.88	\$10.34
36-95 Sets	\$9.45	\$8.75	\$11.08	\$4.73	\$10.34
96-239 Sets	\$9.25	\$8.60	\$10.83	\$4.63	\$10.34
240+ Sets	Please Call for Price Quote	Please Call for Price Quote	Please Call for Price Quote	Please Call for Price Quote	Please Call for Price Quote



## **FREE SHIPPING:**



Order 48 Sets or more and shipping is FREE! (Continental U.S. only)

Combine styles to reach quantity of 48 sets!

Case Quantity = 12 Sets

NEW: Ask Us About Our New Game Room Furniture Line-All Manufactured in Trademark Global's Ohio Facility!



View Entire Line at www.ADGsource.com